
Advantages

DQX56ADQX56ADQX56A
Driving�Floor�ScrubberDriving�Floor�ScrubberDriving�Floor�Scrubber

AdvantagesAdvantagesAdvantages
�Direct�connected�dual�front�wheel�steering�design,flexible�
steering�and�strong�load-bearing

The�reinforced�six�row�deep�groove�ball�bearing�drive��axle�has�
strong�load-bearing�capacity�and�is�stable�and�reliable

Cold�and�hot�separation�channels�effectively�extend�the
lifespan�of�the�suction�motor

Integrated�circuit,�easy�to�operate�and�easy�to�maintain
A�turning�radius�of�0.8�meters�is�suitable�for�various�narrow�
space�operations

Dedicated�seat�cushion,
�soft�and�comfortable

DQX56A

1285*620*1000       

1350*650*1250

560 

2800

170  

1400    

400

550  

450  

24

5

2.5

65

70

820

72

25

≈3.5

≤10

800 

100

8-10

25.6V100AH

Unit
mm

mm

mm

m²/H

kg
W

W

W

W

V

Km/h

Km/h

L

L

mm

dB

kg
H

%

mm

AH

H

-

P

Specifications������

Strong�passability�
Suitable�for�narrow�channels�

Cautions
1.�The�product's�unloaded�climbing�capacity�is�15%,�please�empty�the�tank�when�climbing.�
������Note�that�frequent�climbing�can�easily�cause�damage�to�the�rear�axle.
2.�Before�raising�the�brush,�it�is�necessary�to�turn�off�the�brush�function,�otherwise�the�brush
������may�fall�off�easily.
3.�When�passing�the�speed�bump,�pay�attention�to�raising�the�brush�disc�and�reducing�the�speed.�

Model 

Boundary dimension 

Packaging dimension 

Cleaning width 

Cleaning efficiency 

Total weight (including battery) 

Power 

Drive power 

Brush motor power 

Water suction motor power 

Voltage  

Running speed 

Backward speed  

Clean water tank capacity 

Sewage tank capacity 

Squeegee width  

Sound 

Brush pressure 

Continuous working hours 

Climbing capacity (unloaded) 

Minimum turning radius 

Lead-acid battery (standard) 

Charging time 

Lithium battery (optional) 

PAGE 9 PAGE 10www.marshell.net


