

## **Advantages**











## Cautions

- 1. The product's unloaded climbing capacity is 15%, please empty the tank when climbing. Note that frequent climbing can easily cause damage to the rear axle.
- 2. Before raising the brush, it is necessary to turn off the brush function, otherwise the brush may fall off easily.
- 3. When passing the speed bump, pay attention to raising the brush disc and reducing the speed.

Specifications		
Model	DQX56A	Unit
Boundary dimension	1285*620*1000	mm
Packaging dimension	1350*650*1250	mm
Cleaning width	560	mm
Cleaning efficiency	2800	m²/H
Total weight (including batter	ry) 170	kg
P Power	1400	W
■ Drive power	400	W
Brush motor power	550	W
Water suction motor power	450	W
Voltage	24	V
Running speed	5	Km/h
Backward speed	2.5	Km/h
Clean water tank capacity	65	L
Sewage tank capacity	70	L
Squeegee width	820	mm
Sound	72	dB
M Brush pressure	25	kg
Continuous working hours	≈3.5	Н
Climbing capacity (unloaded)	≤10	%
Minimum turning radius	800	mm
Lead-acid battery (standard)	100	AH
O Charging time	8-10	Н
Lithium battery (optional)	25.6V100AH	-